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Comparison of scores
Score among market cap groups, sectors and boards

Source: SGX, CGIO

Sustainability reporting score (out of 100)

Small cap
Mid cap
Big cap

Utilities
Information technology

Energy
Materials

Financials
Industrials

Consumer discretionary
Consumer staples

Communication services
Health care
Real estate

Catalist
Mainboard

57.3
61.8
72.9

50.5
54.1
56.7
56.9
57.6
59.5
62.5
63.6
63.9
64.0
66.7

59.8
60.8


